—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
Superintendent

Assistant Supt, Personnel

Director, Pupil Services/Sp Projects

Director |

Director, Information Services

Director |

Principal, Grades K-6
Principal, Grades K-6
Principal, Grades K-6
Principal, Grades 7-8
Principal, Grades K-6
Principal, Grades K-6
Principal, Grades K-6
Principal, Grades 7-8
Principal, Grades K-6
Principal, Grades K-6
Director Il

Principal, Grades K-6
Principal, Grades 7-8
Principal, Grades K-6
Principal, Grades K-6
Principal, Grades 7-8
Coordinator, Bilingual Ed
Psychologist
Teacher

Teacher

Specialist

Specialist
Psychologist
Teacher

Psychologist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City

Department

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office
Curriculum

Lincoln School

Maple School

Alpine Vista School
Cherry Ave. Middle School
Cypress School
Roosevelt School

Kohn School

Los Tules Middle School
Pleasant School

Wilson School

District Office

Mission Valley

Mulcahy Middle School
Heritage School

Garden School

Live Oak Middle School
District Office

Mission Valley

Alpine Vista School

Los Tules Middle School
Curriculum

Curriculum

Maple School

Cherry Ave. Middle School
District Office

Total Wages

$149,713
$128,995
$122,649
$119,570
$118,053
$113,997
$113,381
$113,379
$113,097
$112,597
$112,597
$112,597
$112,591
$112,590
$112,589
$110,857
$110,664
$110,597
$108,327
$105,132
$104,622
$104,372
$102,031
$101,239

$99,588

$99,177

$99,142

$98,746

$98,523

$98,111

$97,982



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Psychologist
Teacher
Teacher
Specialist
Teacher
Teacher
Principal, Assistant 7-8
Teacher
Teacher
Coordinator |
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Principal, Assistant 7-8
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Psychologist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher, Resource

Teacher

Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City

District Office

Maple School

Maple School
Curriculum

Cherry Ave. Middle School
Maple School

Los Tules Middle School
District Office

Wilson School

District Office

Live Oak Middle School
Maple School

Cypress School

Live Oak Middle School
Cherry Ave. Middle School
Cherry Ave. Middle School
Cypress School

Mission Valley

Mission Valley

Los Tules Middle School
Live Oak Middle School
Roosevelt School
Heritage School

Live Oak Middle School
Mulcahy Middle School
Alpine Vista School
Roosevelt School

Maple School

Heritage School
Heritage School

Mission Valley

Live Oak Middle School

$96,417
$94,679
$94,471
$93,907
$93,826
$93,619
$93,419
$93,262
$93,183
$92,876
$92,432
$92,413
$92,207
$91,917
$91,777
$91,613
$91,566
$91,350
$91,202
$91,170
$91,129
$90,941
$90,918
$90,878
$90,484
$90,260
$90,195
$89,953
$89,699
$89,399
$89,395
$89,353



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Principal, Assistant 7-8
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Staff Develop & Curriculum Spec La
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Nurse, School
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City

Los Tules Middle School
Roosevelt School

Pleasant School

Pleasant School

Pleasant School

Live Oak Middle School
Garden School

Alpine Vista School
Mission Valley

Mission Valley

Cherry Ave. Middle School
Mission Valley

Cherry Ave. Middle School
Maple School

Kohn School

District Office

Kohn School

Curriculum

Alpine Vista School

Live Oak Middle School
Cherry Ave. Middle School
Heritage School

Mulcahy Middle School
Cherry Ave. Middle School
Cherry Ave. Middle School
Alpine Vista School
Wilson School

Kohn School

Garden School

Cypress School

Garden School

Wilson School

$89,190
$89,047
$89,045
$88,998
$88,826
$88,824
$88,788
$88,587
$88,575
$88,511
$88,412
$88,405
$88,401
$88,216
$88,152
$88,050
$87,998
$87,903
$87,853
$87,832
$87,722
$87,497
$87,468
$87,314
$87,285
$87,196
$87,097
$87,088
$87,086
$86,993
$86,885
$86,838



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City
Tulare City

Garden School

Alpine Vista School
Maple School

Live Oak Middle School
Kohn School

$86,834
$86,811
$86,795
$86,745
$86,688



