	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Tulare City	District Office	\$149,713
2.	Assistant Supt, Personnel		Tulare City	District Office	\$128,995
3.	Director, Pupil Services/Sp Projects		Tulare City	District Office	\$122,649
4.	Director I		Tulare City	District Office	\$119,570
5.	Director, Information Services		Tulare City	District Office	\$118,053
6.	Director I		Tulare City	Curriculum	\$113,997
7.	Principal, Grades K-6		Tulare City	Lincoln School	\$113,381
8.	Principal, Grades K-6		Tulare City	Maple School	\$113,379
9.	Principal, Grades K-6		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$113,097
10.	Principal, Grades 7-8		Tulare City	Cherry Ave. Middle School	\$112,597
11.	Principal, Grades K-6		Tulare City	Cypress School	\$112,597
12.	Principal, Grades K-6		Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$112,597
13.	Principal, Grades K-6		Tulare City	Kohn School	\$112,591
14.	Principal, Grades 7-8		Tulare City	Los Tules Middle School	\$112,590
15.	Principal, Grades K-6		Tulare City	Pleasant School	\$112,589
16.	Principal, Grades K-6		Tulare City	Wilson School	\$110,857
17.	Director II		Tulare City	District Office	\$110,664
18.	Principal, Grades K-6		Tulare City	Mission Valley	\$110,597
19.	Principal, Grades 7-8		Tulare City	Mulcahy Middle School	\$108,327
20.	Principal, Grades K-6		Tulare City	Heritage School	\$105,132
21.	Principal, Grades K-6		Tulare City	Garden School	\$104,622
22.	Principal, Grades 7-8		Tulare City	Live Oak Middle School	\$104,372
23.	Coordinator, Bilingual Ed		Tulare City	District Office	\$102,031
24.	Psychologist		Tulare City	Mission Valley	\$101,239
25.	Teacher		Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$99,588
26.	Teacher		Tulare City	Los Tules Middle School	\$99,177
27.	Specialist		Tulare City	Curriculum	\$99,142
28.	Specialist		Tulare City	Curriculum	\$98,746
29.	Psychologist		Tulare City	Maple School	\$98,523
30.	Teacher		Tulare City	Cherry Ave. Middle School	\$98,111
31.	Psychologist		Tulare City	District Office	\$97,982

32.	Psychologist	Tulare City	District Office	\$96,417
33.	Teacher	Tulare City	Maple School	\$94,679
34.	Teacher	Tulare City	Maple School	\$94,471
35.	Specialist	Tulare City	Curriculum	\$93,907
36.	Teacher	Tulare City	Cherry Ave. Middle School	\$93,826
37.	Teacher	Tulare City	Maple School	\$93,619
38.	Principal, Assistant 7-8	Tulare City	Los Tules Middle School	\$93,419
39.	Teacher	Tulare City	District Office	\$93,262
40.	Teacher	Tulare City	Wilson School	\$93,183
41.	Coordinator I	Tulare City	District Office	\$92,876
42.	Teacher	Tulare City	Live Oak Middle School	\$92,432
43.	Teacher	Tulare City	Maple School	\$92,413
44.	Teacher	Tulare City	Cypress School	\$92,207
45.	Principal, Assistant 7-8	Tulare City	Live Oak Middle School	\$91,917
46.	Teacher	Tulare City	Cherry Ave. Middle School	\$91,777
47.	Teacher	Tulare City	Cherry Ave. Middle School	\$91,613
48.	Teacher	Tulare City	Cypress School	\$91,566
49.	Teacher	Tulare City	Mission Valley	\$91,350
50.	Teacher	Tulare City	Mission Valley	\$91,202
51.	Teacher	Tulare City	Los Tules Middle School	\$91,170
52.	Teacher	Tulare City	Live Oak Middle School	\$91,129
53.	Teacher	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$90,941
54.	Teacher	Tulare City	Heritage School	\$90,918
55.	Teacher	Tulare City	Live Oak Middle School	\$90,878
56.	Teacher	Tulare City	Mulcahy Middle School	\$90,484
57.	Teacher	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$90,260
58.	Psychologist	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$90,195
59.	Teacher	Tulare City	Maple School	\$89,953
60.	Teacher	Tulare City	Heritage School	\$89,699
61.	Teacher	Tulare City	Heritage School	\$89,399
62.	Teacher, Resource	Tulare City	Mission Valley	\$89,395
63.	Teacher	Tulare City	Live Oak Middle School	\$89,353

64.	Teacher	Tulare City	Los Tules Middle School	\$89,190
65.	Teacher	Tulare City	Roosevelt School	\$89,047
66.	Teacher	Tulare City	Pleasant School	\$89,045
67.	Teacher	Tulare City	Pleasant School	\$88,998
68.	Teacher	Tulare City	Pleasant School	\$88,826
69.	Teacher	Tulare City	Live Oak Middle School	\$88,824
70.	Teacher	Tulare City	Garden School	\$88,788
71.	Teacher	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$88,587
72.	Teacher	Tulare City	Mission Valley	\$88,575
73.	Teacher	Tulare City	Mission Valley	\$88,511
74.	Teacher	Tulare City	Cherry Ave. Middle School	\$88,412
75.	Teacher	Tulare City	Mission Valley	\$88,405
76.	Principal, Assistant 7-8	Tulare City	Cherry Ave. Middle School	\$88,401
77.	Teacher	Tulare City	Maple School	\$88,216
78.	Teacher	Tulare City	Kohn School	\$88,152
79.	Teacher	Tulare City	District Office	\$88,050
80.	Teacher	Tulare City	Kohn School	\$87,998
81.	Staff Develop & Curriculum Spec La	Tulare City	Curriculum	\$87,903
82.	Teacher	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$87,853
83.	Teacher	Tulare City	Live Oak Middle School	\$87,832
84.	Teacher	Tulare City	Cherry Ave. Middle School	\$87,722
85.	Nurse, School	Tulare City	Heritage School	\$87,497
86.	Teacher	Tulare City	Mulcahy Middle School	\$87,468
87.	Teacher	Tulare City	Cherry Ave. Middle School	\$87,314
88.	Teacher	Tulare City	Cherry Ave. Middle School	\$87,285
89.	Teacher	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$87,196
90.	Teacher	Tulare City	Wilson School	\$87,097
91.	Teacher	Tulare City	Kohn School	\$87,088
92.	Teacher	Tulare City	Garden School	\$87,086
93.	Teacher	Tulare City	Cypress School	\$86,993
94.	Teacher	Tulare City	Garden School	\$86,885
95.	Teacher	Tulare City	Wilson School	\$86,838

96.	Teacher	Tulare City	Garden School	\$86,834
97.	Teacher	Tulare City	Alpine Vista School	\$86,811
98.	Teacher	Tulare City	Maple School	\$86,795
99.	Teacher	Tulare City	Live Oak Middle School	\$86,745
100.	Teacher	Tulare City	Kohn School	\$86,688